®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-1
®
Contents: Contents:
Advantages of CMT - Vertical Milling
Vertical milling indexable inserts and toolholders to perform a wide
variety of threads, grooves, chamfers and more.

and Finishing
W = Grooving
Product Identification - Ordering Codes
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
Carmex inch 2022.indb   3Carmex inch 2022.indb   3 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-4
Product Identification - Ordering Codes
CMT Toolholders
S
Clamping Method
S = Screw
C = Carbide shank
RC H
Length of
Toolholders
0750
Shank Diameter Neck Length
L17= 1.77
L18 = 1.90
L33 = 3.36
18
Insert Type
10 = C10
12 = C12, S17
18 = C18, S20
25 = C25
35 = S35
Carmex inch 2022.indb   4Carmex inch 2022.indb   4 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-5
* For complete toolholder description see pages B07-22 and 23
Same insert for internal and external thread
Partial Profile 60˚ -  ISO, UN
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
Insert
Type
Pitch Pitch Thread Dia. (min)
Ordering Code Range Range D Pitch Pitch Holder Code*
mm TPI Low Range High Range
C10
C10 A60
Int. 0.5   - 0.8 56 - 28
.39 Ø ≥ .43 Ø ≥ .47 H1, 1.1, 2, 15, 16, 17
Ex. 0.4   - 0.8 64 - 32
C10 G60
Int. 1.0   - 2.0 28 - 13
.39 Ø ≥ .47 Ø ≥ .55 H1, 2, 15, 17
Ex. 0.8   - 1.75 32 - 15
C12
C12 A60
Int. 0.5   - 0.8 56 - 28
.47 Ø ≥ .51 Ø ≥ .55 H3, 3.1, 4, 5, 18, 19, 20
Ex. 0.4   - 0.8 64 - 32
C12 G60
Int. 1.0   - 2.0 28 - 13
.49 Ø ≥ .55 Ø ≥ .63 H3, 4, 5, 18, 19, 20
Ex. 0.8   - 1.75 32 - 15
C12 AG60
Int. 1.5   - 2.5 18 - 11
.49 Ø ≥ .59 Ø ≥ .67 H3, 4, 5, 18, 20
Ex. 1.25 - 2.0 24 - 13
C18
C18 A60
Int. 0.5   - 0.8 56 - 28
.70 Ø ≥ .75 Ø ≥ .75
H5.1, 5.2, 6, 7, 8, 9, 20.1, 21,
22, 23
Ex. 0.4   - 0.8 64 - 32
C18 G60
Int. 1.0   - 1.75 28 - 14
.70 Ø ≥ .79 Ø ≥ .83
Ex. 0.8   - 1.5 32 - 16
C18 D60
Int. 2.0    - 3.0 13 -   8

.98 Ø ≥ 1.34 Ø ≥ 1.42 H10, 11, 24, 25
Ex. 4.5    - 5.0 6 -   5
Order example: C18 D60 MT7
Carmex inch 2022.indb   5Carmex inch 2022.indb   5 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-6
* For complete toolholder description see pages B07-22 and 23
Partial Profile 60˚ -  ISO, UN
Same insert for internal and external thread
Multi Flute
Partial Profile 60˚ - NPT
Same insert for internal and external thread
Insert
Type Ordering Code Pitch
TPI Standard D Holder Code*
C10 C10 18   NPT 18 1/4 - 3/8 .39 H1, 1.1, 2, 15, 17
C18 C18 14   NPT 14 1/2 - 3/4 .62 H5.1, 5.2, 20.1, 21
C25
C25 11.5NPT 11.5 1-2 .98
H10, 11, 24, 25, 31
C25   8   NPT 8 ≥ 2 1/2 .98
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
Order example: S200 D N60 MT8
Insert
Type Ordering Code
Pitch
Range
mm
Pitch Range
TPI D No. of
Flutes
Thread Dia (min)
Holder Code*Pitch
Low range
Pitch
High range
S17 S160 F AG60
Int. 1.0-3.5 28 -  7
.63 6 Ø ≥ .71 Ø ≥ .87 H3, 3.1, 4, 5, 18, 19, 20
Ex. 0.8-3.0 32 -  8.5
S20
S200 F G60
Int. 1.5-2.5 16 - 10
.79 6 Ø ≥ .91 Ø ≥ .98 H5.1, 5.2, 6, 7, 8, 9,
20.1, 21, 22, 23Ex. 1.0-2.0 28 - 13
S200 D N60
Int. 3.0-5.0   8 -   5
.79 4 Ø ≥ .98 Ø ≥ 1.14 H5.1, 5.2, 20.1, 21
Ex. 2.5-4.5 10 -   6
S35
S350 F N60
Int. 3.0-5.0   8 -   5
1.38 6 Ø ≥ 1.57 Ø ≥ 1.73 H12, 13, 14, 26, 32
Ex. 2.5-4.5 10 -   6
S350 F Q60
Int. 5.0-6.0   5 -   4
1.38 6 Ø ≥ 1.73 Ø ≥ 1.81 H12, 13, 14, 26, 32
Ex. 4.5-5.0   6 -   5
Carmex inch 2022.indb   6Carmex inch 2022.indb   6 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-7
* For complete toolholder description see pages B07-22 and 23
Partial Profile 55˚ - BSP(G), BSF, BSW
Same insert for internal and external thread
Partial Profile 55˚ - BSP(G), BSF, BSW
Same insert for internal and external thread
Multi Flute
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
Insert
Type Ordering Code Pitch Range
TPI D Thread Dia. (min) Holder Code*
C10 C10 G55 19 - 14 .39 Ø ≥ .51 H1, 2, 15,17
C12
C12 G55 28 - 19 .47 Ø ≥ .55 H3, 4, 5, 18, 19, 20
C12 N55 14 - 11 .48 Ø ≥ .63 H3, 4, 5, 18, 20
C18 C18 G55 14 -   8 .71 Ø ≥ .91 H5.1, 5.2, 20.1, 21
C25 C25 N55   7 -   5 .98 Ø ≥ 1.34 H10, 11, 24, 25
Order example: C18 G55 MT7
Insert
Type Ordering Code Pitch Range
 TPI D No. of
Flutes Thread Dia. (min) Holder Code*
S17 S170 F G55 11-8 .67 6 Ø ≥ .83 H3, 3.1, 4, 5, 18, 19, 20
S20
S195 F G55 14 .77 6 Ø ≥ .91 H5.1, 5.2, 6, 7, 8, 9, 20.1,
21, 22, 23S200 D N55 8-6 .79 4 Ø ≥ .98
Order example: S200 D N55 MT8
Carmex inch 2022.indb   7Carmex inch 2022.indb   7 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-8
* For complete toolholder description see pages B07-22 and 23
Full Profile - ISO
Inserts for internal thread
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
Insert
Type Ordering Code Pitch
mm
M
coarse
M
fine
Number
 of Teeth D Holder Code*
C10
C10 I 0.5   ISO 0.5 M10, M12 6 .35
H1, 1.1, 2, 15, 16, 17
C10 I 0.75 ISO 0.75 M12 4 .39
C10 I 1.0   ISO 1.0 M12, M13 3 .39
C10 I 1.5   ISO 1.5 M13, M14 2 .39
C10 I 1.75 ISO 1.75 M12 1 .38
H1, 2, 15, 17
C10 I 2.0   ISO 2.0 M14 M18 1 .39
C12
C12 I 0.5   ISO 0.5 M13-M18 6 .47
H3, 3.1, 4, 5, 18, 19, 20
C12 I 0.75 ISO 0.75 M13-M18 4 .47
C12 I 1.0   ISO 1.0 M14-M19 3 .47
C12 I 1.5   ISO 1.5 M15-M19 2 .47
C12 I 2.0   ISO 2.0 M16 M18, M20 1 .49
C12 I 2.5   ISO 2.5 M18, M20 1 .47 H3, 4, 5, 18, 20
C12 I 3.0   ISO 3.0 M24 1 .49
C18
C18 I 0.5   ISO 0.5 M19-M60 9 .70
H5.1, 5.2, 6, 7, 8, 9, 20.1,
21, 22, 23
C18 I 0.75 ISO 0.75 M19-M60 6 .70
C18 I 1.0   ISO 1.0 M20-M60 5 .70
C18 I 1.25 ISO 1.25 4 .70
C18 I 1.5   ISO 1.5 M20-M60 3 .70
C18 I 2.0   ISO 2.0 M21-M60 2 .70
C18 I 2.5   ISO 2.5 M22 2 .70
C18 I 3.0   ISO 3.0 M24, M27 M28-M60 1 .70
C18 I 3.5   ISO 3.5 M30, M33 1 .70
C25
C25 I 3.0   ISO 3.0 M32, M33 M30-M80 2 .98
H10, 11, 24, 25, 31
C25 I 3.5   ISO 3.5 M33 1 .98
C25 I 4.0   ISO 4.0 M36, M39 M48-M80 1 .98
C25 I 4.5   ISO 4.5 M42, M45 1 .98
C25 I 5.0   ISO 5.0 M48, M52 1 .98
C25 I 5.5   ISO 5.5 M56, M60 1 .98
C25 I 6.0   ISO 6.0 M64, M68 M70-M80 1 .98
Carmex inch 2022.indb   8Carmex inch 2022.indb   8 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-9
Full Profile - ISO

H12, 13, 14, 26, 32S350 F 6.0 ISO 6.0 M64, M68 1 1.38 6
S350 F 8.0 ISO 8.0 M130-M200 1 1.38 6
Order example: S350 F 6.0 ISO MT8
Carmex inch 2022.indb   9Carmex inch 2022.indb   9 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-10
* For complete toolholder description see pages B07-22 and 23
Full Profile - UN
Inserts for internal thread
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
Insert
Type
Ordering
Code
Pitch
TPI
Nominal
Size UNC UNF UNEF Number
of Teeth D Holder
 Code*
C10
C10 I 20 UN 20 1/2 2 .39 H1, 1.1, 2, 15, 16,
17C10 I 18 UN 18 9/16 2 .39
C10 I 13 UN 13 1/2 1 .39
H1, 2, 15, 17
C10 I 12 UN 12 5/8, 11/16, 3/4 9/16 1 .39
C12
C12 I 32 UN 32 9/16, 5/8 3 .47
H3, 3.1, 4, 5, 18,
19, 20
C12 I 28 UN 28 9/16, 5/8, 11/16 3 .47
C12 I 24 UN 24
9/16, 5/8,
11/16 2 .47
C12 I 20 UN 20 9/16, 5/8, 11/16 3/4 2 .47
C12 I 18 UN 18 5/8 2 .47
C12 I 16 UN 16 5/8, 11/16 3/4 1 .47
C12 I 12 UN 12 5/8 1 .49
C12 I 11 UN 11 5/8 1 .47
H3, 4, 5, 18, 20
C12 I 10 UN 10 3/4 1 .47
C18
C18 I 32 UN 32 3/4, 13/16, 7/8 6 .70
H5.1, 5.2, 6, 7, 8, 9,
20.1, 21, 22, 23
C18 I 28 UN 28 3/4, 13/16, 7/8 5 .70
C18 I 24 UN 24 4 .70
C18 I 20 UN 20 11/16, 11/8
13/16, 7/8,
15/16 3 .70
C18 I 18 UN 18 3 .70
C18 I 16 UN 16 7/8, 1 3 .70
C18 I 14 UN 14 7/8 2 .70
C18 I 12 UN 12 7/8 1, 11/8 2 .70
C18 I 11 UN 11 2 .70
C18 I   9 UN 9 7/8 1 .70
C18 I   8 UN 8 1 1 .70
C25
C25 I   8 UN 8 13/16, 11/4, 15/16 2 .98
H10, 11, 24, 25, 31
C25 I   7 UN 7 11/4 1 .98
C25 I   6 UN 6 17/16, 19/16 13/8, 11/2 1 .98
C25 I   5 UN 5 1 3/4 1 .98
C25 I   4 UN 4 21/2, 23/4 1 .98 H10, 11, 24, 25
Carmex inch 2022.indb   10Carmex inch 2022.indb   10 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-11
Full Profile -  UN

S350 F   4 UN 4 2 1/2, 2 3/4,
3 1 1.38 6
Order example: S200 F 8 UN MT8
Carmex inch 2022.indb   11Carmex inch 2022.indb   11 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-12
* For complete toolholder description see pages B07-22 and 23
G 55˚  BSW, BSF, BSP
Same insert for internal and external thread
Trapez  - DIN 103
Inserts for internal thread
Insert
Type Ordering Code Pitch
TPI Standard Number
of Teeth D Holder Code*
C10 C10 19 W 19 G 1/4 2 .39 H1, 1.1, 2, 15, 16, 17
C12 C12 19 W 19 G 3/8 2 .47 H3, 3.1, 4, 5, 18, 19, 20
C18
C18 14 W 14 G 1/2 - 7/8 2 .70 H5.1, 5.2, 6, 7, 8, 9, 20.1,
21, 22, 23C18 11 W 11 G ≥ 1 2 .70
C25 C25 11 W 11 G ≥ 1 2 .98 H10, 11, 24, 25, 31
Insert
Type Ordering Code Pitch
mm Standard D Holder Code*
C10 C10 I 2 TR 2.0 Tr16x2, Tr18x2 .39 H1, 2, 15, 17
C12 C12 I 2 TR 2.0 Tr20x2 .47 H3, 4, 5, 18, 20
C18
C18 I 3 TR 3.0 Tr24x3, Tr26x3 .70 H5.1, 5.2, 6, 7, 8, 9, 20.1, 21, 22, 23
C18 I 4 TR 4.0 Tr26x4 .70 H5.1, 5.2, 20.1, 21
C18 I 5 TR 5.0 Tr28x5 .70 H5.1 ,5.2 ,20.1
C25 C25 I 6 TR 6.0 Tr36x6 .98 H10, 11, 24, 25
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
Carmex inch 2022.indb   12Carmex inch 2022.indb   12 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-13
D
Cuttin
g DiameterAcme
Inserts for internal thread
Round-DIN 405
Inserts for internal thread
Insert
Type Ordering Code Pitch
TPI Standard D Holder Code*
C18 C18 I 5 ACME 5 11/8, 11/4 .71 H5.1, 5.2, 20.1
C25 C25 I 4 ACME 4 11/2, 13/4, 2 .98 H10, 11, 24, 25
Insert
Type Ordering Code Pitch
TPI Standard D Holder Code*
C18
C18 1/8 RD 8 1/8RD .70 H5.1, 5.2, 6, 7, 8, 9, 20.1, 21, 22, 23
C18 1/6 RD 6 1/6RD .70 H5.1, 5.2, 20.1, 21
C25 C25 1/4 RD 4 1/4RD .98 H10, 11, 24, 25, 31
* For complete toolholder description see pages B07-22 and 23
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
Carmex inch 2022.indb   13Carmex inch 2022.indb   13 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-14
Chamfering, Grooving and Boring

Cuttin
g Diameter
Order example: C12 W141 MT7
Carmex inch 2022.indb   16Carmex inch 2022.indb   16 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-17
Insert
Type Ordering Code D W
 ±.001
T
max. R Groove Dia.
(min)
No. of
Flutes Holder Code*
S17
SG170 F W15 .67 .059 .11 .008 Ø > .67 6
H3, 3.1, 4, 5, 18, 19,
20SG170 F W20 .67 .079 .11 .008 Ø > .67 6
SG170 F W25 .67 .098 .11 .008 Ø > .67 6
S20
SG200 F W15 .79 .059 .11 .008 Ø > .79 6
H5.1, 5.2, 6, 7, 8, 9,
20.1, 21, 22, 23
SG200 F W20 .79 .079 .11 .008 Ø > .79 6
SG200 F W25 .79 .098 .11 .008 Ø > .79 6
SG200 F W30 .79 .118 .11 .008 Ø > .79 6
SG200 F W40 .79 .157 .11 .008 Ø > .79 6
SG200 F W49 .79 .193 .11 .008 Ø > .79 6
S20
SG200 E W20T .79 .079 .15 .008 Ø > .79 5
H5.1, 5.2, 20.1SG200 E W25T .79 .098 .15 .008 Ø > .79 5
SG200 E W30T .79 .118 .15 .008 Ø > .79 5
S35
SG350 F W30T 1.38 .118 .26 .008 Ø > 1.38 6
H12, 13, 14, 26, 32
SG350 F W40T 1.38 .157 .26 .008 Ø > 1.38 6
SG350 F W50T 1.38 .197 .26 .008 Ø > 1.38 6
SG350 F W60T 1.38 .236 .26 .008 Ø > 1.38 6
SG350 F W80T 1.38 .315 .26 .008 Ø > 1.38 6
Groove Milling
Multi Flute
* For complete toolholder description see pages B07-22 and 23
W
T
RD
Cuttin
g Diameter
Carmex inch 2022.indb   17Carmex inch 2022.indb   17 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-18
Insert
Type Ordering Code D
Nom`
groove
width
W
 -.0016
T
Max. R Groove Dia.
(min)
No. of
Flutes Holder Code*
S20
SG200 F W121 .79 .043 .048 .16 0 Ø > .79 6
H5.1, 5.2, 20.1
SG200 F W141 .79 .051 .055 .16 .004 Ø > .79 6
SG200 F W171 .79 .063 .067 .16 .004 Ø > .79 6
SG200 F W196 .79 .073 .077 .16 .004 Ø > .79 6
Groove Milling
Multi Flute
DIN 471/472

SG200 F W171 .79 .063 .067 .16 .004 Ø > .79 6
SG200 F W196 .79 .073 .077 .16 .004 Ø > .79 6
Order example: SG200 F R15 MT8
Carmex inch 2022.indb   19Carmex inch 2022.indb   19 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-20
Insert
Type Ordering Code D Do R I Holder Code*
C10
C10 CR05 .39 .31 .020 .04
H1, 1.1, 2, 15, 16, 17
C10 CR10 .39 .27 .039 .06
C18
C18 CR13 .70 .56 .049 .07
H5.1, 5.2, 6, 7, 8, 9, 20.1, 21,
22, 23 C18 CR15 .70 .54 .059 .08
C18 CR20 .70 .50 .079 .10
C25 C25 CR30 .98 .70 .118 .14 H10, 11, 24, 25
Corner Rounding
Corner Rounding
Multi Flute
* For complete toolholder description see pages B07-22 and 23
Insert
Type Ordering Code D Do R I No. of Flutes Holder Code*
S17
S170 E CR10 .67 .55 .039 .06 5
H3, 3.1, 4, 5, 18, 19, 20 S170 E CR13 .67 .53 .049 .07 5
S170 E CR15 .67 .51 .059 .08 5
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
R
0.5
0.5D
Cuttin
g Diameter
DDDD
Cuttin
g Diameter
Cuttin
g Diameter
Cuttin
g Diameter
Cuttin
g Diameter
R
0.5
0.5
Do
R
.02
.02
l
Order example: S170 E CR13 MT8
D
Cuttin
g Diameter l
R.02
.02
Do
Carmex inch 2022.indb   20Carmex inch 2022.indb   20 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-21
Front and Back Corner Rounding
Front and Back Corner Rounding
Multi Flute
Insert
Type Ordering Code D Do R W I Holder Code*
C10 C10 CRD08 .39 .32 .031 .05 .035 H1, 1.1, 2, 15, 16, 17
C18 C18 CRD15 .70 .57 .059 .07 .063 H5.1, 5.2, 6, 7, 8, 9, 20.1,
21, 22, 23
C25 C25 CRD20 .98 .81 .079 .08 .083 H10, 11, 24, 25, 31
Insert
Type Ordering Code D Do R W I No. of
Flutes Holder Code*
S17 S170 F CRD08 .67 .60 .031 .05 .035 6 H3, 3.3, 4, 5, 18, 19, 20
S20 S200 F CRD15 .79 .66 .059 .07 .063 6 H5.1, 5.2, 6, 7, 8, 9, 20.1,
21, 22, 23
* For complete toolholder description see pages B07-22 and 23
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
W
I
R.004
.004
Do
A
Detail A
D
Cuttin
g Diameter
W
I
R.004
.004
Do
A
Detail A
Order example: S200 F CRD15 MT8
Carmex inch 2022.indb   21Carmex inch 2022.indb   21 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-22
Steel Toolholders
With internal coolant
Order example: SRC 0625 H18
Tool No. Ordering Code Insert
Type d D2 I L Insert
Screw
Torx
Key Version
H1 SRC 0500 E10
C10
1/2 .29 .74 2.8 S5 K5 A
H1.1 SRC 0500 F10 1/2 .31 .98 3.1 S5 K5 A
H2 SRC 0625 G10 5/8 .29 .74 3.5 S5 K5 A
H3 SRC 0500 E12
C12, S17
1/2 .35 .98 2.8 S10 K10 A
H3.1 SRC 0500 G12 1/2 .39 1.57 3.5 S10 K10 A
H4 SRC 0625 G12 5/8 .35 .98 3.5 S10 K10 A
H5 SRC 0625 H12 5/8 .35 1.37 4.0 S10 K10 A
H5.1 SRC 0625 F18
C18, S20
5/8 .47 .98 3.1 S16 K16 A
H5.2 SRC 0625 G18 5/8 .47 1.57 3.5 S16 K16 A
H6 SRC 0625 H18 5/8 .54 1.90 4.0 S16 K16 A
H7 SRC 0750 H18 3/4 .54 1.27 4.0 S16 K16 A
H8 SRC 0750 J18 3/4 .54 1.90 4.5 S16 K16 A
H9 SRC 0750 L18 3/4 .54 2.92 5.5 S16 K16 A
H10 SRC 1000 J25
C25
1 .69 1.91 4.5 S27 K27 A
H11 SRC 1000 M25 1 .69 3.28 5.9 S27 K27 A
H12 SRC 0750 P35
S35
3/4 .87 4.41 6.7 S33 K33 B
H13 SRC 1000 H35 1 .87 1.55 3.9 S33 K33 A
H14 SRC 1000 K35 1 .87 2.34 5.1 S33 K33 A
Version A
Version B
Carmex inch 2022.indb   22Carmex inch 2022.indb   22 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-23
Carbide Shank Toolholders
With internal coolant
Tool No. Ordering Code Insert
Type d D2 I L Insert
Screw
Torx
Key Version
H15 CRC 0312 L13 K10
C10
5/16 .29 1.37 5.0 S5 K5 A
H16 CRC 0312 K10 5/16 .312 --- 5.0 S5 K5 A
H17 CRC 0375 L17 M10 3/8 .29 1.77 5.9 S5 K5 A
H18 CRC 0375 L15 M12
C12, S17
3/8 .35 1.65 6.0 S10 K10 A
H19 CRC 0375 M12 3/8 .375 --- 6.0 S10 K10 A
H20 CRC 0500 L22 P12 1/2 .35 2.28 6.8 S10 K10 A
H20.1 CRC 0500 L22 P18
C18, S20
1/2 .47 2.28 7.0 S10 K16 A
H21 CRC 0500 P18 1/2 .500 --- 7.0 S16 K16 A
H22 CRC 0625 L18 R18 5/8 .54 1.90 7.8 S16 K16 A
H23 CRC 0625 L29 R18 5/8 .54 2.92 7.8 S16 K16 A
H24 CRC 0625 R25
C25
5/8 .69 7.11 8.2 S27 K27 B
H25 CRC 0750 L33 S25 3/4 .69 3.36 10.0 S27 K27 A
H26 CRC 0750 S35 S35 3/4 .87 8.84 10.4 S33 K33 B
Order example: CRC 0625 L18 R18
Toolholders without Weldon
Version A
Version B
Carmex inch 2022.indb   23Carmex inch 2022.indb   23 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-24
 High stability and accuracy.
 A rigid tool assembly allows to increase cutting depth without losing
 stability.
 Substantial reduction of tool inventory.
 Can be used with the standard CMT inserts C25/S35.
 With internal coolant supply.
 Each modular CMT tool can be used with large range of Carmex
 extensions, also compatible with common steel or carbide extensions
 available in the market.
Carmex presents a new CMT modular tooling system SRCM, provides
efficiency and flexibility.
The modular system enables you to assemble an optimized tools per
application, and eliminates the need for specials.
Features and Benefits:
Product Identification - Ordering Codes
SRC
CMT line,
S= Screw
M
CMT modular
tooling system
B
Length of ToolholderShank
Diameter
Neck Length
25
Insert Type
25= C25
35= S35
Modular Holders
Carmex inch 2022.indb   24Carmex inch 2022.indb   24 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-25
Tool No. Ordering Code Insert Type D2 Ds I L Insert
Screw Torx Key
H31 SRCM 25 B C25 .71 M10x1.5 1.50 2.3 S27 K27
H32 SRCM 35 C S35 .66 M12x1.75 1.97 2.8 S33 K33
For Carmex Extensions, see page B06-4
Extension
Carmex inch 2022.indb   25Carmex inch 2022.indb   25 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-26
CMT Multi Insert Milling Cutters
CMT indexable milling inserts and cutters for
Grooving, Chamfering and Threading
Insert profiles are fully ground
Spiral inserts for smooth cutting operation
Three cutting edges on each insert
For a wide range of materials and applications
Carbide grade: MT7
4 - 8 inserts per holder, for high productivity
For use with Carmex standard CMT S35 toolholders
The milling cutters are coated with a special layer (silver color) for high
anti-corrosive resistance and extra protection against cutting burrs
Inserts
Milling cutters / Disc milling cutter
Spiral inserts for smooth cutting operation
Demonstration
Carmex inch 2022.indb   26Carmex inch 2022.indb   26 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-27
Product Identification - Ordering Codes
Inserts
S
Spiral CMT
insert
Clamping
method
S = Screw
G
G = Grooving
C = Chamfering
T = Threading
H05 MT7
I16
Grooving
H05 = Groove depth
 0.5 mm
Chamfering
H20 = Chamfer size
 2.0 mm
Carbide Grade
Insert type
I16 = IC3/8
16
16 = Insert size
IC3/8
Cutting
Diameter
    41 = 1.61
    55 = 2.17
2480 = 2.48
Shank
Diameter
1000 = 1
Grooving
W12 = Groove width 1.2 mm
Threading
G60/N60 = Partial profile
R
R = Right hand
Toolholders
41SRI
Carmex inch 2022.indb   27Carmex inch 2022.indb   27 16/06/2022   14:0816/06/2022   14:08
®
CMT Vertical Milling
B07-28
DIN 471 / 472
Right hand cutting
Left hand cutting
*Maximum groove depth (T max) according to the toolholder.
Groove Milling
Insert
Type I.C. Ordering Code W R Holder Code*
SI16 3/8
SG 16 R W14 .055 .004
H27, 28, 29
SG 16 R W17 .067 .004
SG 16 R W19 .077 .006
SG 16 R W22 .089 .006
SG 16 R W27 .108 .008
SG 16 R W32 .128 .008
SG 16 R W42 .167 .008
SG 16 R W43 .171 .008 H27, 29, 30
Insert
Type I.C. Ordering Code W R Holder Code*
SI16 3/8 SG 16 L W43 .171 .008 H30
* For complete toolholder description see pages B07-29 and 30
I.C.